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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 MARIAMMA PHILIP ABRAHAM TITUS 
(HSBN)

PADINJARAMANNIL, 
NELLICKAMON P O, 

ANGADI RANNI, 
NELLICKAMON, 

689674, RANNI

  

2 30/12/2025 ABIYA MARY JOHN JOHN A GEORGE 
(FTHR)

ANIKKATTIL HOUSE, 
NELLICKAMON P O, 

ANGADI, 
NELLICKAMON, 

689674, RANNI

  

3 30/12/2025 BIBILIN SUSAN 
ABRAHAM 

ABRAHAM TITUS 
(FTHR)

PADINJARAMANNIL, 
NELLICKAMON P O, 

ANGADI RANNI, 
NELLICKAMON, 

689674, RANNI

  

4 30/12/2025 RAIHAN FATHIMA SHARMIN P S (MTHR) 8/394 
VAZHEPARAMBIL, 
CHATHENTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA 
VILLAGE, 

CHATHENTHARA P 
O, 686510, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 ADHILA K SAJAN SAJAN A KARIM 
(FTHR)

409 C/
KOTTAYAMANNIL, 

CHUNKAPPARA, 
KOTTANGAL, 

CHUNKAPPARA, 
686547, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

6 30/12/2025 SAMEER A M O ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

POOMKURINJIYIL, 
VAIPUR, 

KOTTANGAL, 
VAIPUR, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

7 30/12/2025 TAJUDEEN AZAD SHARMIN P S (WIFE) 8/394 
VAZHEPARAMBIL, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA 
VILLAGE, 

CHATHANTHARA P 
O, 686510, RANNI

  

8 30/12/2025 LINTA MARIAM LIJU LIJU JOHN (FTHR) MURUPPEL, 
ETTICHUVADU P O, 

ANGADI, 
ETTICHUVADU, 
689675, RANNI

  

9 30/12/2025 JEEVAN T VARKEY VARKEY 
MUNDAKATHIL 

(FTHR)

6/64 MUNDAKATHIL, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA 
VILLAGE, 

MUKKOOTTUTHARA 
P O, 686510, RANNI

  

10 30/12/2025 SULAIKHA FAIZAL KAREEM V A 
(HSBN)

FAIZAL MANZIL, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

KOTTANGAL, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

686547, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

11 30/12/2025 Annamma Cherian Cherian K J (HSBN) Koipurathu, Valakuzhy 
P O, Ezhumattoor, 

Valakuzhy, 689544, 
Mallappally

  

12 30/12/2025 SIJIN SAJEEV SAJEEV A J (FTHR) 331/ ARRIYATTU, 
KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

13 30/12/2025 SHERLY SAJI (HSBN) SREELAKAM, 
MANDIRAM P O, 

RANNI, MANDIRAM, 
689672, RANNI

  

14 30/12/2025 RAJESH KUMAR M RAJI RAVEENDRAN  
(WIFE)

12/202 
VRINDAVANAM, 

AYROOR, AYROOR, 
AYROOR SOUTH  P 

O, 689611, RANNI

  

15 30/12/2025 RICHA  SUSAN 
THOMAS

THOMASKUTTY 
MATHEW (FTHR)

PARAKADAVIL, 
KATTODE, 

THIRUVALLA, 
MANJADI, 689105, 

THIRUVALLA

  

16 30/12/2025 RASEENA  RAZAK ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

PUTHUPARAMPIL, 
VAIPUR, 

KOTTANGAL, 
VAIPUR, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

17 30/12/2025 MANOJ P SIMON SIMON (FTHR) PEEDIKAYIL, 
PERUNAD, 
PERUNAD, 

MAMPARA P O, 
689711, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

18 30/12/2025 RASA MARIYAM ABDUL JALEEL V K 
(FTHR)

6/356 VANIYEDATHU 
THOTTATHIL, 
KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

19 30/12/2025 AKASH P SIMON MANOJ P SIMON 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKAYIL, 
MAMPARA, RANNI 

PERUNAD, 
MAMPARA P O, 
689711, RANNI

  

20 30/12/2025 ALFIYA  T A ASHARAF K (FTHR) THANNIMOOTTIL, 
LAHAI, PERUNAD, 
LAHAI P O, 689662, 

RANNI

  

21 30/12/2025 ABDUL RASAK PARDEETHUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPPARAMPIL, 
VAIPUR, 

KOTTANGAL, 
VAIPUR, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

22 30/12/2025 ERNEST SIMON C K RAJAN (FTHR) CHARIVUKALAYIL, 
KEEKOZHOOR, 
CHERUKOLE, 

KEEKOZHOOR P O, 
689672, RANNI

  

23 30/12/2025 SHEFEENA 
HANEEFA 

HANEEFA RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

KOCHUZHATHIL, 
KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

24 30/12/2025 AFZALMON A ASHARAF K (FTHR) THANNIMOOTTIL, 
LAHAI, PERUNAD, 
LAHAI P O, 689662, 

RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

25 30/12/2025 JERIN JOSEY 
SAMUEL 

JOSEY SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

ELAVUMKAL, 
ETTICHUVADU P O, 

ANGADI, 
ETTICHUVADU, 
689675, RANNI

  

26 30/12/2025 RAJEEV K R REMA RAJU P K 
(MTHR)

KALAYIL, 
KARIKULAM P O, 
PAZHAVANGADI, 

KARIKULAM, 689673, 
RANNI

  

27 30/12/2025 ANITHAMOL P A BIJOY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

VARIKKOLIL, 
KEEKOZHOOR P O, 

CHERUKOLE, 
KEEKOZHOOR, 
689672, RANNI

  

28 30/12/2025 ALEENA JOHN JOHN C S  (FTHR) CHIRALATHOLIL, 
THELLIYOOR, 
THELLIYOOR, 
THELLIYOOR, 

689544, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

29 30/12/2025 Abid Muhammed Sadikali Rawther T M 
(FTHR)

228, Padimon, 
Kottangal, Padimon, 
689587, Mallappally

  

30 30/12/2025 ZAINUL ABIDEEN  P 
A

ALIYAR P S (FTHR) KOONAMMANKAL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAVANGADI P 
O, RANNY, 

Pazhavangadi, 689673, 
Ranny

  

31 30/12/2025 ABHISHEK  SHIJU SHIJU  M G (FTHR) MURUPPEL 
THADATHIL, 

MOTHIRAVAYAL, 
PAZHAVANGADI, 

KARIKULAM, 689673, 
RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

32 30/12/2025 ALEENA MARY  
THOMAS

THOMAS  
KAPPAMAMMOOTTIL 

JOSEPH (FTHR)

KAPPAMAMMOOTTIL, 
KARIYAMPLAVU, 

PERUMPETTY, 
KARIYAMPLAVU, 
689615, KOTTANAD

  

33 30/12/2025 DAN KURIAN PREJI PREJI KURIAN (FTHR) VARIATHU HOUSE, 
KOTTANADU PO, 

Perumpetty, 
KOTTANADU, 

689615, Mallappally

  

34 30/12/2025 VALSALAKUMARI P 
K 

C N MANI (HSBN) 07/322-B 
NANDHANAM, 
EDAPPAVOOR, 

AYIROOR, 
EDAPPAVOOR P O, 

689614, RANNI

  

35 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD IHSAN K I NAVAS (FTHR) KACHANIL, 
KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

36 30/12/2025 SAALIMA SIYADU SIYADU MON T I 
(FTHR)

125/ THEKKE 
KACHANIL, 

KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

37 30/12/2025 Leelamma Varghese George (FTHR) Puthanpurakkal, 
Ezhumattoor, 
Ezhumattoor, 

Ezhumattoor, 689586, 
Mallappally

  

38 30/12/2025 JOSSY T MATHEW EAPPEN T  MATHEW 
(FTHR)

THEKKEKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PLANKAMON, 
AYROOR, 

VELLIYARA P O, 
689612, RANNY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

39 30/12/2025 ASHKAR 
SHAMSUDEEN 

K A SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KOTTEMANNIL, 
KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

40 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SAALIM 

SIYADUMON T I 
(FTHR)

125/ THEKKE 
KACHANIL, 

KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

41 30/12/2025 LIGIN THOMAS THOMAS 
CHERAVALLIL 
JACOB (FTHR)

08/3 CHERAVALLIL 
HOUSE, 

KEEKOZHOOR P O, 
CHERUKOLE, 

KEEKOZHOOR, 
689672, RANNI

  

42 30/12/2025 SHIJINA KABEER ABDHU RAHIM 
(HSBN)

8/793 
KAKKATHURUTHIL, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA 
VILLAGE, 

CHATHANTHARA P 
O, 686510, RANNI

  

43 30/12/2025 mary p george babumon chacko 
(HSBN)

kuttikattuparambil, 
vechoochira, chethakkal, 

vechoochira, 686511, 
ranni

  

44 30/12/2025 SHIFINA  SHAJI SHAJI MON (FTHR) KOTTEMANNIL, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

KOTTANGAL, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

686547, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

45 30/12/2025 NOUFIYA NEJMI MUHAMMED NEJMI 
(FTHR)

MANKAL, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

KOTTANGAL, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

46 30/12/2025 MUFEEDHA 
RAFEEQUE 

ABDUL RAFEEQUE K 
A (FTHR)

8/793 
KAKKATHURUTHIL, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA 
VILLAGE, 

CHATHANTHARA P 
O, 686510, RANNI

  

47 30/12/2025 NADHEER BIN 
HANEEF O

HANEEFA O M (FTHR) 8/293 
B,AMBATTUKUNNEL 

OONNUKALIL, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

KOTTANGAL, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

48 30/12/2025 NEJIMON 
PALLITHADATHIL 
SHAHUL HAMEED

SHAHUL HAMEED P 
A (FTHR)

PALLITHADATHIL, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

KOTTANGAL, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

49 30/12/2025 RIJO PIUS PIUS GEORGE (FTHR) Thottupurathu, 
Kurumpanmoozhy, 

Kollamula, 
Chathanthara, 686510, 

Ranni

  

50 30/12/2025 V M Shaji Shakeela T A (WIFE) VANCHIKUZHIYIL, 
Uthimoodu, Ranni, 

Uthimoodu P O, 
689672, Ranni
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

51 30/12/2025 Hasan V M Jammela (WIFE) Vanchikuzhiyil, 
Uthimoodu P O, Ranni, 

Uthimoodu, 689672, 
Ranni

  

52 30/12/2025 Jammela Hassan V M (HSBN) Vanchikuzhiyil, 
Uthimoodu, Ranni, 
Mandiram, 689672, 

Ranni

  

53 30/12/2025 Anu Hassan Hassan V M (FTHR) Vanchikkuzhiyil, 
Uthimoodu Po, Ranni, 

Uthimoodu P O, 
689672, Ranni

  

54 30/12/2025 CHITRA M AKHIL 
PUSHPARAJAN  

(HSBN)

259/A SAMSKRITHI, 
KUMPALAMPOIKA, 
VADASSERIKARA, 
KUMPALAMPOIKA, 

689661, RANNY

  

55 30/12/2025 Ajimla Hassan Hassan V M (FTHR) Vanchikkuzhiyil, 
Uthimoodu, Ranni, 

Uthimoodu, 689672, 
Ranni

  

56 30/12/2025 ARUN GEORGE  VIJI VIJI  PHILIP (FTHR) Poikayil, Valakuzhy, 
Ezhumattoor, 

Valakuzhy, 689544, 
Ranni

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


